0 DIATREME RESOURCES LIMITED
ABN: 33 061 267 061

Postal Address: P.O Box 10288 Brisbane Adelaide Street QLD 4000
Registered Office: Level 2 87 Wickham Terrace Spring Hill QLD 4000
PH: +61 (0)7 38325666 FX: +61 (0)7 3832 5300
www.diatreme.com.au  manager@diatreme.com.au

ETED Oy

ASX: DRX ™

Company Announcement Office
Australian Securities Exchange
Level 4, 20 Bridge Street
Sydney NSW 2000

24 March 2014

RENOUNCEABLE RIGHTS ISSUE

Shares and options under the Company’s recent renounceable rights issue have
today been allotted. The following shareholder information, dated 24 March 2014, is
provided:

First 20 Investors Report for “DRX” shares
First 20 Investors Report for “DRXO” options
Investor Ranges for “DRX” shares

Investor Ranges for “DRXQO” options

A WNBE

David Hall
Director

Encl.

ASX Release — 24 March 2014



L I N K PAGE NUMBER : 1
REPORT DATE : 24/03/2014
MARKET SERVICES

Y REPORT TIME : 11.05.20

—— e,

DIATREME RESOURCES LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT

MONDAY 24 MARCH 2014
Current % Issued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
Sec. Group: ORD - ORD & ESCROW

1 ZHENSHENG ZHUANG 59,560,000 9.59%
2 MR GUOSHENG CHEN 42,000,000 6.76%
3 MR ZHENBIN JIAN 40,000,000 6.44%
4 MR ANDREW TSANG 38,895,600 6.26%
5 MS LAI YOU 36,511,080 5.88%
6 DORAL LTD 23,500,000 3.78%
7 MR CHENFEI ZHUANG 20,622,072 3.32%
8 MR CHENFEI ZHUANG 18,520,000 2.98%
9 MR ZHANGXI ZENG 14,976,638 2.41%
10 XIANG RONG (AUSTRALIA) 14,862,763 2.39%

CONSTRUCTION GROUP PTY LTD

<XIANG RONG MANAGEMENT A/C>
11 MR QI LIN 11,520,000 1.85%
12 QI LIN 10,480,000 1.69%
13 SLADE TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD 8,948,064 1.44%

<EMBREY FAMILY SUPERFUND A/C>
14 HUNTLEY CUSTODIANS LIMITED 6,842,860 1.10%
15 MR CHAOHUI ZHANG 6,316,309 1.02%
16 MR GUOZHONG YU 5,133,333 .83%
17 MS CHUNXIANG ZENG 4,600,000 74%
18 MRS ANTONIA KLAZINA VAN 4,125,000 .66%

WELDEREN

19 LEET INVESTMENTS PTY LIMITED 3,600,000 .58%



LINK

PAGE NUMBER :

2

REPORT DATE : 24/03/2014
REPORT TIME 11.05.20
DIATREME RESOURCES LIMITED
FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
MONDAY 24 MARCH 2014
Current % Issued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
20 HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES 3,455,161 .56%
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED
Investors
TOTAL FOR TOP 20: 374,468,880 20 60.29%
Investors
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 374,468,880 20 60.29%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 246,685,827 2,578 39.71%
GRAND TOTAL: 621,154,707 2,598 100.00%

end of report



LINK

MARKET SERVICES
®

—— e,

DIATREME RESOURCES LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
MONDAY 24 MARCH 2014

Rank Investor

Security: DRXO - OPTIONS EXP 11/03/16 @ $0.02

1 MR MATTHEW BURFORD

2 MR GREGORY BUCKLEY +
MRS JULIE BUCKLEY
<BUCKLEY FAMILY SUPERFUND A/C>

3 MR MATTHEW DAVID BURFORD

4 ANTHONY JOHN FAWDON

5 MR CHRISTOPHER LINDSAY BOLLAM
6 MR RICHARD JAMES SCHOFIELD +

MRS SUSAN CHRISTINE SCHOFIELD

7 MR MATHEW LAW
8 JP MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA
LIMITED

<CASH INCOME A/C>

9 MR GRANT VERNON GREEN +
MRS LYNETTE MARGARET GREEN
<G & L GREEN FAMILY S/F A/C>

10 MR ANTHONY JOHN FAWDON +
MRS ROSEMARIE MONICA FAWDON
<THE FAWDON SUPER FUND A/C>

11 MR DAVID HUGH HALL +
MRS LYNN MICHELE HALL
<THE HALL FAMILY S/F A/C>

12 MR ANTHONY JOHN FAWDON +
MRS ROSEMARIE MONICA FAWDON
<FAWDON SUPER FUND A/C>

13 DONALD CAMERON MCINTOSH

14 MILDURA EQUITY CHAMBERS
MANAGEMENT PTY LTD

15 MR DAVID NIX + MRS CAROLE NIX

16 MR RONALD EDWARD ROBERTSON

<ROBERTSON FAMILY SUPER A/C>

17 DAWNRAY PTY LTD
<THE HWBL SUPER FUND A/C>

18 LEAYTON INVESTMENTS PTY LTD

Current
Balance

2,000,000

750,000

500,000
450,000
388,918

375,000
302,000
298,231
296,666
287,845
250,000
229,550
212,500

200,000

200,000

197,253
185,450

164,167

PAGE NUMBER :
REPORT DATE :
REPORT TIME

1

24/03/2014

11.05.46

% Issued

Capital

17.28%

6.48%

4.32%

3.89%

3.36%

3.24%

2.61%

2.58%

2.56%

2.49%

2.16%

1.98%

1.84%

1.73%

1.73%

1.70%

1.60%

1.42%



LINK

PAGE NUMBER :
REPORT DATE :

2
24/03/2014

REPORT TIME 11.05.46
DIATREME RESOURCES LIMITED
FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
MONDAY 24 MARCH 2014
Current % Issued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
19 MR ROBERT JOSEPH THOMPSON 160,000 1.38%
20 MONTVILLA PTY LTD 150,000 1.30%
<WYNN SUPER FUND A/C>
Investors
TOTAL FOR TOP 20: 7,597,580 20 65.65%
Investors
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 7,597,580 20 65.65%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 3,974,696 203 34.35%
GRAND TOTAL.: 11,572,276 223 100.00%

end of report



LINK

MARKET SERVICES
®

—— e,

Ranges Investors

Securities

% Issued Capital

Security Group: ORD ORD & ESCROW

Totals for Security Group ORD

1to 1000 702
1001 to 5000 288
5001 to 10000 250
10001 to 100000 885
100001 and Over 473
Total 2,598

158,307
818,177
2,102,817
37,418,665
580,656,741
621,154,707

.03

13

.34
6.02
93.48
100.00

DIATREME RESOURCES LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
MONDAY 24 MARCH 2014

end of report

PAGE NUMBER :
REPORT DATE :

REPORT TIME

1
24/03/2014
11.06.30



LINK pacENUVBER 1
MARKET SERVICES REPORT DATE : 24/03/2014
° REPORT TIME 11.04.31

— DIATREME RESOURCES LIMITED
INVESTOR RANGES
MONDAY 24 MARCH 2014
Ranges Investors  Securities % Issued Capital

Security Code : DRXO OPTIONS EXP 11/03/16 @ $0.02

Totals for Security Code DRXO

1to 1000 14 4,452 .04
1001 to 5000 61 167,322 1.45
5001 to 10000 27 217,151 1.88
10001 to 100000 97 3,062,993 26.47
100001 and Over 24 8,120,358 70.17
Total 223 11,572,276 100.00

The number of security investors holding less than a marketable parcel of 500000 securities ($.001 on 19/08/2013) is 220 and
they hold 8322276 securities.

end of report





