

## **DIATREME RESOURCES LIMITED**

ABN: 33 061 267 061

Postal Address: P.O Box 10288 Brisbane Adelaide Street QLD 4000 Registered Office: Level 2 87 Wickham Terrace Spring Hill QLD 4000 PH: +61 (0)7 3832 5666 FX: +61 (0)7 3832 5300 www.diatreme.com.au manager@diatreme.com.au



Company Announcement Office Australian Securities Exchange Level 4, 20 Bridge Street Sydney NSW 2000

24 March 2014

### RENOUNCEABLE RIGHTS ISSUE

Shares and options under the Company's recent renounceable rights issue have today been allotted. The following shareholder information, dated 24 March 2014, is provided:

- 1 First 20 Investors Report for "DRX" shares
- 2 First 20 Investors Report for "DRXO" options
- 3 Investor Ranges for "DRX" shares
- 4 Investor Ranges for "DRXO" options

**David Hall** Director

Encl.



PAGE NUMBER : 1 REPORT DATE : 24/03/2014 REPORT TIME : 11.05.20

## **DIATREME RESOURCES LIMITED**

### **FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT** MONDAY 24 MARCH 2014

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
Sec. Gr	oup: ORD - ORD & ESCROW		
1	ZHENSHENG ZHUANG	59,560,000	9.59%
2	MR GUOSHENG CHEN	42,000,000	6.76%
3	MR ZHENBIN JIAN	40,000,000	6.44%
4	MR ANDREW TSANG	38,895,600	6.26%
5	MS LAI YOU	36,511,080	5.88%
6	DORAL LTD	23,500,000	3.78%
7	MR CHENFEI ZHUANG	20,622,072	3.32%
8	MR CHENFEI ZHUANG	18,520,000	2.98%
9	MR ZHANGXI ZENG	14,976,638	2.41%
10	XIANG RONG (AUSTRALIA) CONSTRUCTION GROUP PTY LTD <xiang a="" c="" management="" rong=""></xiang>	14,862,763	2.39%
11	MR QI LIN	11,520,000	1.85%
12	QI LIN	10,480,000	1.69%
13	SLADE TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD <embrey a="" c="" family="" superfund=""></embrey>	8,948,064	1.44%
14	HUNTLEY CUSTODIANS LIMITED	6,842,860	1.10%
15	MR CHAOHUI ZHANG	6,316,309	1.02%
16	MR GUOZHONG YU	5,133,333	.83%
17	MS CHUNXIANG ZENG	4,600,000	.74%
18	MRS ANTONIA KLAZINA VAN WELDEREN	4,125,000	.66%
19	LEET INVESTMENTS PTY LIMITED	3,600,000	.58%



PAGE NUMBER : 2 REPORT DATE : 24/03/2014 REPORT TIME : 11.05.20

## **DIATREME RESOURCES LIMITED**

### **FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT** MONDAY 24 MARCH 2014

Rank	Investor	Current Balance		% Issued Capital
20	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED	3,455,161		.56%
	TOTAL FOR TOP 20:	374,468,880	Investors 20	60.29%
			Investors	
	TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: GRAND TOTAL:	374,468,880 246,685,827 621,154,707	20 2,578 2,598	60.29% 39.71% 100.00%



PAGE NUMBER: 1 REPORT DATE: 24/03/2014 REPORT TIME: 11.05.46

DIATREME RESOURCES LIMITED

# FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT MONDAY 24 MARCH 2014

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital		
Security	Security: DRXO - OPTIONS EXP 11/03/16 @ \$0.02				
1	MR MATTHEW BURFORD	2,000,000	17.28%		
2	MR GREGORY BUCKLEY + MRS JULIE BUCKLEY <buckley a="" c="" family="" superfund=""></buckley>	750,000	6.48%		
3	MR MATTHEW DAVID BURFORD	500,000	4.32%		
4	ANTHONY JOHN FAWDON	450,000	3.89%		
5	MR CHRISTOPHER LINDSAY BOLLAM	388,918	3.36%		
6	MR RICHARD JAMES SCHOFIELD + MRS SUSAN CHRISTINE SCHOFIELD	375,000	3.24%		
7	MR MATHEW LAW	302,000	2.61%		
8	JP MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA LIMITED <cash a="" c="" income=""></cash>	298,231	2.58%		
9	MR GRANT VERNON GREEN + MRS LYNETTE MARGARET GREEN <g &="" a="" c="" f="" family="" green="" l="" s=""></g>	296,666	2.56%		
10	MR ANTHONY JOHN FAWDON + MRS ROSEMARIE MONICA FAWDON <the a="" c="" fawdon="" fund="" super=""></the>	287,845	2.49%		
11	MR DAVID HUGH HALL + MRS LYNN MICHELE HALL <the a="" c="" f="" family="" hall="" s=""></the>	250,000	2.16%		
12	MR ANTHONY JOHN FAWDON + MRS ROSEMARIE MONICA FAWDON <fawdon a="" c="" fund="" super=""></fawdon>	229,550	1.98%		
13	DONALD CAMERON MCINTOSH	212,500	1.84%		
14	MILDURA EQUITY CHAMBERS MANAGEMENT PTY LTD	200,000	1.73%		
15	MR DAVID NIX + MRS CAROLE NIX	200,000	1.73%		
16	MR RONALD EDWARD ROBERTSON <robertson a="" c="" family="" super=""></robertson>	197,253	1.70%		
17	DAWNRAY PTY LTD <the a="" c="" fund="" hwbl="" super=""></the>	185,450	1.60%		
18	LEAYTON INVESTMENTS PTY LTD	164,167	1.42%		



PAGE NUMBER : 2 REPORT DATE : 24/03/2014 REPORT TIME : 11.05.46

**DIATREME RESOURCES LIMITED** 

# FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT MONDAY 24 MARCH 2014

Rank	Investor	Current Balance		% Issued Capital
19	MR ROBERT JOSEPH THOMPSON	160,000		1.38%
20	MONTVILLA PTY LTD <wynn a="" c="" fund="" super=""></wynn>	150,000		1.30%
	TOTAL FOR TOP 20:	7,597,580	Investors 20	65.65%
	TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: GRAND TOTAL:	7,597,580 3,974,696 11,572,276	Investors 20 203 223	65.65% 34.35% 100.00%



PAGE NUMBER : 1 REPORT DATE : 24/03/2014 REPORT TIME : 11.06.30

## **DIATREME RESOURCES LIMITED**

## INVESTOR RANGES MONDAY 24 MARCH 2014

Ranges Investors Securities % Issued Capital

Security Group: ORD ORD & ESCROW

### **Totals for Security Group ORD**

1 to 1000	702	158,307	.03
1001 to 5000	288	818,177	.13
5001 to 10000	250	2,102,817	.34
10001 to 100000	885	37,418,665	6.02
100001 and Over	473	580,656,741	93.48
Total	2,598	621,154,707	100.00



PAGE NUMBER : 1 REPORT DATE : 24/03/2014 REPORT TIME : 11.04.31

### **DIATREME RESOURCES LIMITED**

## INVESTOR RANGES MONDAY 24 MARCH 2014

Ranges Investors Securities % Issued Capital

Security Code : DRXO OPTIONS EXP 11/03/16 @ \$0.02

#### **Totals for Security Code DRXO**

1 to 1000	14	4,452	.04
1001 to 5000	61	167,322	1.45
5001 to 10000	27	217,151	1.88
10001 to 100000	97	3,062,993	26.47
100001 and Over	24	8,120,358	70.17
Total	223	11,572,276	100.00

The number of security investors holding less than a marketable parcel of 500000 securities (\$.001 on 19/08/2013) is 220 and they hold 8322276 securities.